
U.S. DISTRICT C0I;RT 
NORTHER? DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

FILED 
1 

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT C O ~ R T  
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEILAS 

DALLAS DIVISION 

SPECIAL ORDER NO. 3-297 

Effective March 4,201 5, civil and criminal cases filed in the Dallas Division will be assigned 

by random draw as follows: 

Civil Criminal 

Chief Judge Jorge A. Solis 

Judge Sidney A. Fitzwater 

Judge Sam A. Lindsay 

Judge Barbara M.G. Lynn 

Judge David C. Godbey 

Judge Ed Kinkeade 

Judge Jane J. Boyle 

Senior Judge A. Joe Fish 

Senior Judge Sam R. Cummings 

8.0% 

14.0% 

14.0% 

14.0% 

14.0% 

14.0% 

14.0% 

6.0% 

2.0% 

10.0% 

15.0% 

15.0% 

15.0% 

15.0% 

15.0% 

15.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Judge Cummings will not be assigned any social security appeals, bankruptcy appeals, habeas 

corpus cases, prisoner civil rights cases, or cases involving pro se parties. 

SO ORDERED. 

March 3,2015. 

CHIEF JUDGE 


